Yankton Swim Team

Place

Team

HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 6.0 - 8:39 PM

2018 SD YST Charity Invitational - 6/16/2018 to 6/17/2018
Team Rankings - Through Event 21

Combined Team Scores

6/17/2018 Page 1

Points
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Siouxland Sharks Swimming Club
Yankton Swim Team

Norfolk YMCA Aquajets

UnAtt - Siouxland Sharks Swimm
Vermillion Area Swim Team

Siouxland Sharks Swimming Club
Yankton Swim Team

Norfolk YMCA Aquajets

UnAtt - Siouxland Sharks Swimm

Vermillion Area Swim Team
Total

8,743.50

3,103.50

2,383

2,267
781
209



